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1. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 NA 15.1 283.30

2. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 15.1 280.80

3. Jette Müller 2003 GER 15.1 274.65

4. Sonya Palkhivala 2005 CAN 14.5 269.50

5. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 15.1 252.30

6. Naïs Gillet 2002 FRA 14.1 223.50
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1. Kuzina, Elizaveta NA 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.00 1. 15.1 283.30

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 1. (117.00)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (180.00)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.30 3. (220.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (283.30)

2. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.50 4. 15.1 280.80

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.80 3. (105.30)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (168.30)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 2. (220.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 2. (280.80)

3. Müller, Jette GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 2. 15.1 274.65

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 2. (106.50)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 3. (165.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (223.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.15 3. (274.65)

4. Palkhivala, Sonya CAN 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 56.70 3. 14.5 269.50

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 4. (101.50)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. (155.50)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 4. (211.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 4. (269.50)

5. Smith, Evie GBR 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 6. 15.1 252.30

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 5. (96.00)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.00 5. (141.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 5. (196.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 5. (252.30)

6. Gillet, Naïs FRA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 5. 14.1 223.50

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 6. (82.20)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 5. (141.00)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 6. (183.00)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 6. (223.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Olena   Patserina

JU 2    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 3    Salome   Jugeli

JU 4    Eryn   Barrett

JU 5    Jan   Zika

JU 6    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 7    Patrick  Kreisel

Referee :

UKR

AUT

GEO

CAN

CZE

BUL

GER

Leon Lucks GER

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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